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NikSi¢, 10.06.2023 MONTENEGRO
Disciplina 3 Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
10.06.2023 Rezultati
Zvanicni rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 30.18 Aldemar Alikavazovic¢ PVKBDR  Podgorica 03.07.2021
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 18 30.58 Aldemar Alikavazovié¢ MNE Sofia (BUL) 07.05.2017
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 16 32.69 Aldemar Alikavazovi¢ MNE Podgorica 02.07.2016
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 14 35.55 Dado Jaganjac PVKNIK Niksi¢ 13.11.2022
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 12 42.79 Tarik Durakovi¢ MNE Niksi¢ 24.06.2017

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name

9 godina i mladi

1. Andrea Grgurevi¢
2. Uros Nikoli¢
3. Lazar Dacevié
4. Jan Radenovic
5. Rastko BajcCeti¢
6. Nikola Slovini¢
7. Matija Sredanovi¢
8. llijja TomaSevi¢

9. Pavle beri¢
10. Luka Jovanovié
11. Eldar Bajrovic
Marko Milatovi¢
Andrej Kustudi¢
UroS Rocéenovié
JakSa Samardzi¢
Amel Mahmutovic

10 - 11 godina

1. Milo Krkovié
2. Blazo BoSkovic
3. Petar KuSevija
4. Uros Varaji¢
5. Vladimir Kolesov
6. Marko boki¢
7. Mladen Burdevi¢
8. David Vujovi¢
9. Marko Radunovié¢
10. Gajo Vukoslavcevic¢
11. Strahinja Radovi¢
12. Luka Dacevic
13. Vuk lvanovié
14. Danilo Nenadovi¢
15. Luka Bulaji¢
16. Danilo Lazarevié¢
17. Pavle Milikic
18. Vuk Popovi¢
DSQ Luka Sredanovié
DSQ Mijo Lazovi¢
DSQ BalSa Mini¢
DSQ Vuk Janjusevic
DNS Boris Delibasi¢

Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name
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14
14
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14
14
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14
14
14
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15
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12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
12
12
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B,Rivijera, BD
Butterfly, NK
NikSi¢, NK
Spid, SA
B,Rivijera, BD
B,Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
Niksi¢, NK
B,Rivijera, BD
Aquatic V., PG
Aquafit, SA
B,Rivijera, BD
B,Rivijera, BD
Butterfly, NK
Jadran, HN
Aquafit, SA

B,Rivijera, BD
Aquatic V., PG
Aquatic V., PG
Niksi¢, NK
B,Rivijera, BD
Aquatic V., PG
B,Rivijera, BD
Aquatic V., PG
Aquatic V., PG
Aquatic V., PG
Aquatic V., PG
Niksi¢, NK
Aquatic V., PG
Aquatic V., PG
Butterfly, NK
Niksi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
Niksi¢, NK
Niksi¢, NK
Aquatic V., PG
NikSi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
NikSi¢, NK

Vreme/Time

49.95
52.32
54.20
54.38
55.41
56.56
57.10
59.07
1:02.93
1:07.18
1:08.19

4417
44.30
45.80
48.32
48.52
49.22
52.02
52.07
52.56
54.95
56.98
57.29
57.54
1:00.15
1:02.18
1:05.50
1:08.09
1:10.56

Bod/Pts Status

140
122
109
108
102

96

93

70
57
55

202
201
181
154
152
146
124
123
120
105

92
91
80
72
62
55
49
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Mlade Nade 2023 m

NikSi¢, 10.06.2023 MONTENEGRO
Disciplina 3, Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast
12 - 13 godina
1. Lev Sevcenko 10 B,Rivijera, BD 36.80 350
2. Filip Milovi¢ 10 Aquatic V., PG 42.47 228
3. Aleksa Labovic¢ 10 Agquatic V., PG 4299 219
4. JakSa Hini¢ 10 Jadran, HN 43.36 214
5. Lazar Varaji¢ 10 NikSi¢, NK 4351 212
6. Aleksej Kolesov 10 B,Rivijera, BD 4479 194
7. UroS Simovié 10 Agquatic V., PG 45,90 180
8. Bodin Bulaji¢ 10 Butterfly, NK 46.78 170
Mihajlo Martinovié 10 B,Rivijera, BD 46.78 170
10. BalSa Mirkovi¢ 10 Agquatic V., PG 47.82 159
11. Maksim Komar 10 Niksi¢, NK 49.11 147
12. Vojislav Lazarevi¢ 11 Agquatic V., PG 5049 135
13. Mykhailo Shyrokyi 11 B,Rivijera, BD 52.63 119
14. Pavle Mi¢unovi¢ 10 Niksi¢, NK 5411 110
15. Danijel Uli¢ 10 Agquatic V., PG 55.67 101
16. Petar Musovic¢ 11 Agquatic V., PG 56.05 99
14 - 15 godina
1. Maksim Sevéenko 08 B,Rivijera, BD 33.48 465
2. Dado Jaganjac 08 Niksi¢, NK 33.86 450
3. Jonid Selmani 09 llirida, FK 36.79 350
4. Aleksa Vlaovi¢ 09 Jadran, HN 38.70 301
5. Aleksa Utvi¢ 09 B,Rivijera, BD 43.76 208
6. Nemanja Spadijer 09 Aquatic V., PG 43.83 207
7. Danilo Darmanovi¢ 09 Agquatic V., PG 4434 200
8. Luka Cerovi¢ 09 Agquatic V., PG 45.74 182
9. Porde Radulovi¢ 08 Niksi¢, NK 4721 166
10. llija Ljumovi¢ 08 Aguatic V., PG 48.00 158
11. Matija Vuleti¢ 08 Aguatic V., PG 5137 128
12. Dordije Krsmanovi¢ 09 Buitterfly, NK 5144 128
13. Jovan Boskovic¢ 09 NikSi¢, NK 58.84 85
14. Pavle Bijelovi¢ 09 Niksi¢, NK 1:01.24 76
DNS David Macanovic¢ 08 Bultterfly, NK
DNS bordije Rulji¢ 09 NikSi¢, NK
16 godina i stariji
1. Leonid Veselov 06 Primorac, KO 36.51 359
2. Marko Berat 06 B,Rivijera, BD 38.23 312
3. Vasko Cvorovié 07 NikSi¢, NK 39.61 281
4. Damijan Velji¢ 07 Agquatic V., PG 39.64 280
5. Danilo Zarkovi¢ 06 Aquatic V., PG 39.99 273
6. Luka Ciprani¢ 07 Aquatic V., PG 4193 237
7. Filip Burisi¢ 06 Aguatic V., PG 47.78 160
DNS Benjamin Hamzic 07 Aquafit, SA
DNS Andrija Burovié¢ 07 B,Rivijera, BD
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